EXECUTIVE SUMMARY AS AT 19 JULY 2017 

Property Address:    25 Wharton Street, Nechells, Birmingham 
      B7 5TR 

Description:  Eight older style industrial units with forecourt 

Tenure:   Freehold 

Tenancy / Tenancies:   Seven 

Current Income:   £43,200 per annum exclusive 
   (forty three thousand, two hundred pounds per annum  
   exclusive) 

Market Value:   £455,000  
Subject to current leases   (four hundred and fifty five thousand pounds) 

Market Value:   £390,000  
Vacant possession   (three hundred and ninety thousand pounds) 

Estimated Reinstatement Value:   £600,000 
    (six hundred thousand pounds) 

Suitable Security For Lending Purposes: YES 

25 Wharton Street Nechells Birmingham

[...]

having made reference to the comparables attached and the market 
information available at the time, the valuations relating thereto are as 
follows:- 

1

2

The market value of the freehold interest in the above property, 
subject to the existing Leases, is adequately represent in the sum 
of £455,000 (four hundred and fifty five thousand pounds) 

The market value of the freehold interest in the above property, 
on a vacant possession basis, is adequately represent in the sum 
of £390,000 (three hundred and ninety thousand pounds) 

3 The market rental value of the above premises as at the date of 

our report, is adequately represented in the sum of £49,450
(forty nine thousand, four hundred and fifty pounds) per annum 
on the basis of standard commercial Lease terms 

Our valuation analysis of this property is attached  

……………………………………………………….. 
J Mountford MRICS 
Director/RICS Registered Valuer No: 1125048 

For and on behalf of: 
GJS Dillon Limited